Sri Chinmoy 2 mile Race
Eastville Park, Bristol

4 July 2017

Licence Number 2017-28425

JUNIOR RACE

Position Number Name Club Time Category Category Place *
1 106 Adamson, Lewis Bristol & West AC 5:45 Junior Boys 1st
2 109 Cummins, Fred Bristol & West AC 5:50 Junior Boys 2nd
3 117 Stevens, Sam Bristol & West AC 5:55 Junior Boys 3rd
4 116 O'Hallowan, Eion Bristol & West AC 6:08 Junior Boys

5 115 Hunt, Jay Bristol & West AC 6:16 Junior Boys

6 103 Roe, Jacob Bristol & West AC 6:21 Junior Boys

7 111 Allison, Luca Bristol & West AC 6:28 Junior Boys

8 118 French, Luki Unattached 6:31 Junior Boys

9 P102 Dutton, Jemima Bristol & West AC 6:34 Junior Girls 1st
10 102 Lewis, Josh Bristol & West AC 6:39 Junior Boys

11 104 Roe, Zachary Bristol & West AC 6:49 Junior Boys

12 119 Wilmott, Ronnie Bristol & West AC 6:58 Junior Boys

13 110 Robertson, alex Bristol & West AC 7:16 Junior Boys

14 P101 Roe, Niamh Bristol & West AC 8:25 Junior Girls 2nd
15 105 Ditton, Rio Bristol & West AC 9:08 Junior Boys

SENIOR RACE

Position Number Name Club Time Category Category Place *
1 32 Sheppard, Olly Emersons Green Running Club 10:52 Men 1st
2 35 Grogan, Leion Bristol & West AC 10:58 Men 2nd
3 34 Hadi, Elyas Bristol & West AC 11:07 Men 3rd
4 10 Phillips, Robin Westbury Harriers 11:09 Men 4th
5 29 Wood, Steve Clevedon AC 11:13 Men 5th
6 20 Cox, John Great Western Runners 11:21 Men 6th



106
P13
36

13

164
P4
P16
33
263
30
P28
P141

P2
P29
31
P27
262
P147
P145
267
165
P7
159
P15
P133
P5
P146
P26
269

Adamson, Lewis
Brookland, Nicola
Woods, Andrew
Marchant, Nathan
Hitchcroft, Nick
Watkins, Gavin
Hughes, Gary
Doggrell, Alice
Dicks, Kelly
Mason, Paul
Goodland, Jonathan
Wright, Graham
Meraz, Clare
Mushens, Rosey
Wright, Andrew
Cronin, Louise
Barchem, Dawn
Haynes, lan
Guest, Michelle
Burgess, Tom
Cooley, Jane
Fullerton, Mary
King, Phil
Taylor-Morris, Paul
Lang, Fi
Coleman, Robert
Spence, Cathy
Watson, Karen Louise
McNamara, Sarah
Marchant, Sue
Edgell, Michelle
Nuell, Richard

Bristol & West AC
Bristol & West AC
Great Western Runners
Bristol & West AC
Stroud & District AC
Great Western Runners
Team Bath

Bristol & West AC
Great Western Runners
Great Western Runners
Bristol & West AC
Emersons Green Running Club
Great Western Runners
Bristol & West AC
Unattached

Great Western Runners
Clevedon AC

Great Western Runners
Great Western Runners
Bristol & West AC
Clevedon AC

Westbury Harriers
Unattached

Bristol & West AC
Great Western Runners
Bristol & West AC
Unattached

Bristol & West AC
Emersons Green Running Club
Unattached

Bristol & West AC
Portishead Running Club

5:45 Junior Boys
11:30 Women
11:37 Men
11:45 Men
11:52 Men
11:55 Men
12:10 Men 50 - 59
12:20 Women
12:26 Women
12:27 Men
12:43 Men 60 - 69
12:44 Men
13:18 Women
13:29 Women 50 - 59
13:44 Men
13:46 Women
14:20 Women
14:36 Men
14:46 Women
15:08 Men 60 - 69
15:16 Women 50 - 59
15:25 Women 50 - 59
15:37 Men 60 - 69
15:49 Men 50 - 59
15:56 Women
16:02 Men 50 - 59
16:09 Women
16:22 Women 50 - 59
16:24 Women
17:21 Women 50 - 59
18:12 Women
19:20 Men 60 - 69

1st
1st
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

4th
1st & 5th Women

6th

2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd

3rd



1 106 Adamson, Lewis Bristol & West AC
38 268 Offer, Malcolm Great Western Runners
39 P25 Adamson, Paula Unattached

5:45 Junior Boys
19:43 Men 70+
21:06 Women

1st
1st

* Medal places only.
Results compiled by Rasmivan Collinson 04/07/17
www.uk.srichinmoyraces.org/races/bristol



http://www.uk.srichinmoyraces.org/races/bristol�

	Official Results

