Sri Chinmoy 2 mile Race Eastville Park, Bristol 4 July 2017 Licence Number 2017-28425

JUNIOR RACE

Position	Number	Name	Club	Time Category	Category Place *
1	106	Adamson, Lewis	Bristol & West AC	5:45 Junior Boys	1st
2	109	Cummins, Fred	Bristol & West AC	5:50 Junior Boys	2nd
3	117	Stevens, Sam	Bristol & West AC	5:55 Junior Boys	3rd
4	116	O'Hallowan, Eion	Bristol & West AC	6:08 Junior Boys	
5	115	Hunt, Jay	Bristol & West AC	6:16 Junior Boys	
3	103	Roe, Jacob	Bristol & West AC	6:21 Junior Boys	
7	111	Allison, Luca	Bristol & West AC	6:28 Junior Boys	
3	118	French, Luki	Unattached	6:31 Junior Boys	
)	P102	Dutton, Jemima	Bristol & West AC	6:34 Junior Girls	1st
10	102	Lewis, Josh	Bristol & West AC	6:39 Junior Boys	
11	104	Roe, Zachary	Bristol & West AC	6:49 Junior Boys	
12	119	Wilmott, Ronnie	Bristol & West AC	6:58 Junior Boys	
13	110	Robertson, alex	Bristol & West AC	7:16 Junior Boys	
14	P101	Roe, Niamh	Bristol & West AC	8:25 Junior Girls	2nd
15	105	Ditton, Rio	Bristol & West AC	9:08 Junior Boys	

SENIOR RACE

Position	Number	Name	Club	Time	Category	Category Place *
1	32	Sheppard, Olly	Emersons Green Running Club	10:52	Men	1st
2	35	Grogan, Leion	Bristol & West AC	10:58	Men	2nd
3	34	Hadi, Elyas	Bristol & West AC	11:07	Men	3rd
4	10	Phillips, Robin	Westbury Harriers	11:09	Men	4th
5	29	Wood, Steve	Clevedon AC	11:13	Men	5th
6	20	Cox, John	Great Western Runners	11:21	Men	6th

1	106	Adamson, Lewis	Bristol & West AC	5:45 Junior Boys	1st
7	P13	Brookland, Nicola	Bristol & West AC	11:30 Women	1st
8	36	Woods, Andrew	Great Western Runners	11:37 Men	7th
9	7	Marchant, Nathan	Bristol & West AC	11:45 Men	
10	13	Hitchcroft, Nick	Stroud & District AC	11:52 Men	
11	2	Watkins, Gavin	Great Western Runners	11:55 Men	
12	164	Hughes, Gary	Team Bath	12:10 Men 50 - 59	1st
13	P4	Doggrell, Alice	Bristol & West AC	12:20 Women	2nd
14	P16	Dicks, Kelly	Great Western Runners	12:26 Women	3rd
15	33	Mason, Paul	Great Western Runners	12:27 Men	
16	263	Goodland, Jonathan	Bristol & West AC	12:43 Men 60 - 69	1st
17	30	Wright, Graham	Emersons Green Running Club	12:44 Men	
18	P28	Meraz, Clare	Great Western Runners	13:18 Women	4th
19	P141	Mushens, Rosey	Bristol & West AC	13:29 Women 50 - 59	1st & 5th Women
20	3	Wright, Andrew	Unattached	13:44 Men	
21	P2	Cronin, Louise	Great Western Runners	13:46 Women	6th
22	P29	Barchem, Dawn	Clevedon AC	14:20 Women	
23	31	Haynes, Ian	Great Western Runners	14:36 Men	
24	P27	Guest, Michelle	Great Western Runners	14:46 Women	
25	262	Burgess, Tom	Bristol & West AC	15:08 Men 60 - 69	2nd
26	P147	Cooley, Jane	Clevedon AC	15:16 Women 50 - 59	2nd
27	P145	Fullerton, Mary	Westbury Harriers	15:25 Women 50 - 59	3rd
28	267	King, Phil	Unattached	15:37 Men 60 - 69	
29	165	Taylor-Morris, Paul	Bristol & West AC	15:49 Men 50 - 59	2nd
30	P7	Lang, Fi	Great Western Runners	15:56 Women	
31	159	Coleman, Robert	Bristol & West AC	16:02 Men 50 - 59	3rd
32	P15	Spence, Cathy	Unattached	16:09 Women	
33	P133	Watson, Karen Louise	Bristol & West AC	16:22 Women 50 - 59	
34	P5	McNamara, Sarah	Emersons Green Running Club	16:24 Women	
35	P146	Marchant, Sue	Unattached	17:21 Women 50 - 59	
36	P26	Edgell, Michelle	Bristol & West AC	18:12 Women	
37	269	Nuell, Richard	Portishead Running Club	19:20 Men 60 - 69	

1	106	Adamson, Lewis	Bristol & West AC	5:45 Junior Boys	1st
38	268	Offer, Malcolm	Great Western Runners	19:43 Men 70+	1st
39	P25	Adamson, Paula	Unattached	21:06 Women	

* Medal places only.
Results compiled by Rasmivan Collinson 04/07/17 www.uk.srichinmoyraces.org/races/bristol